info@trigaglobal.com1
• New modern profile
for improved
aesthetics
• Stable communication
technique with noise
immunity
• Low standby current

installation sheet for device limitations between
isolator modules and isolator bases.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-PHOTO-W: White, low-profile intelligent
photoelectric sensor.
TR-PHOTO-IV: Ivory, low-profile intelligent
photoelectric sensor.
TR-PHOTO-T-W: White, same as the
TR-PHOTO-W, but includes a built-in
135°F (57°C) fixed-temperature thermal
device.
TR-PHOTO-T-IV: Same as TR-PHOTO- T
but in Ivory.
TR-PHOTO-R-W: White, low-profile
intelligent photoelectric sensor, remote
test capable. For use with duct enclosures
TR-PHOTO-R-IV: Ivory, low-profile
intelligent photoelectric sensor, remote
test capable.
INTELLIGENT BASES
NOTE: Detectors must be mounted to one of
the Intelligent Bases listed below
TR-B300-6: White, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
TR-B300-6-IV: Ivory, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
TR-B501-WHITE: White, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B501-BL: Black, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B501-IV: Ivory, standard European
flangeless mounting base.
TR-B200S-WH: White, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
TR-B200S-IV: Ivory, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
TR-B200SR-WH: White, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
TR-B200SR-IV: Ivory, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
TR-B200S-LF-WH: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder base.
TR-B200S-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder base.
B200SR-LF-WH: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit
applications.
TR-B200SR-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit
applications.
TR-B224RB-WH: White, plug-in relay base.
TR-B224RB-IV: Ivory, plug-in relay base.
TR-B224BI-WH: White, plug-in isolator detector
base.
TR-B224BI-IV: Ivory, plug-in isolator detector
base.
ACCESSORIES
TR-RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator. 3-32 VDC.
Mounts to a U.S. single-gang electrical box.
3
TRIGA Life Safety Systems, LLC
7600 Olde Eight Rd, Hudson, Ohio, United Sates of America
Tel : +1 330-577-5199, Email: info@trigaglobal.com
ELV/24-01-21/R0
PHYSICAL
Height: 2.0" (51mm) installed in TR-B300-6 base
Diameter: 6.2" (156mm) installed in TR-B300-6
base 4.1" (104 mm) installed in TR-B501 base
Weight: 3.4 oz (95 g)
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature range:
Photo: 32°F to 122°F (0°C to 50°C)